1
12 NORGREN EXPRESS
XC + #
WF
BF
K
K
D

	M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/010/22	 –	 C02250405	 C02470405
	 M/50/LSU/5V	 –	 QM/33/010/23	 C02250405	 C02470405
	 M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/012/22	 –	 C02250405	 C02470405
	 M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/012/22	 –	 C02250405	 C02470405
	 M/50/LSU/5V	 –	 QM/33/016/23	 C02250405	 C02470405
	 M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/016/22	 –	 C02250405	 C02470405
	 M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/016/22	 –	 C02250405	 C02470405
	 M/50/LSU/5V	 –	 QM/33/020/23	 C02250618	 C02470618
	 M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/020/22	 –	 C02250618	 C02470618
	 M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/020/22	 –	 C02250618	 C02470618
	 M/50/LSU/5V	 –	 QM/33/025/23	 C02250618	 C02470618
	 M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/025/22	 –	 C02250618	 C02470618
	 M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/025/22	 –	 C02250618	 C02470618
Model	 Dia. 	 Stroke	 Port	 Piston
	 Ø	 length	 size	 rod Ø
RM/28010/M/10 	 10	 10 	 M5	 4
RM/28010/M/25 	 10	 25 	 M5	 4
RM/28010/M/50 	 10	 50 	 M5	 4
RM/28012/M/10 	 12	 10 	 M5	 6
RM/28012/M/25 	 12	 25 	 M5	 6
RM/28012/M/50 	 12	 50 	 M5	 6
RM/28016/M/10 	 16	 10 	 M5	 6
RM/28016/M/25 	 16	 25 	 M5	 6
RM/28016/M/50 	 16	 50 	 M5	 6
RM/28020/M/10 	 20	 10 	 G1/8	 8
RM/28020/M/25 	 20	 25 	 G1/8	 8
RM/28020/M/50 	 20	 50 	 G1/8	 8
RM/28025/M/10 	 25	 10 	 G1/8	 10
RM/28025/M/25 	 25	 25 	 G1/8	 10
RM/28025/M/50 	 25	 50 	 G1/8	 10
ISO Roundline cylinders RM/28000/M
Single acting, ISO 6432 – Ø 10 … 25 mm
If you can’t see the option you require…
…call the Express hotline now!